CMC 500
Ordering Information
2
CMC 500 Ordering information
Do you need a specific configuration or just want an overview of the available options our CMC 500 offers? This step-by-step ordering guide will provide you with
all the information you need. From test set variants and hardware options to software packages and accessories, each step helps you build the configuration that
exactly matches your needs. Simply follow the guide to determine your configuration’s ordering number.
Step 1 – Test set variants�:

Step 7 – Calibration, warranty, OMICRON Care and technical support
In this final step, you can choose from the additional service options we offer, to have you fully covered.
CMC 500 Ordering Information
Description Link Item no.
Calibration
Standard factory calibration, inspection and adjustment included
IEC 17025 accredited calibration P0011739
Warranty
2
2 years of warranty included
3
3 years of warranty P0006247
4
4 years of warranty P0006246
5
5 years of warranty P0001050
Technical support
24/7 Professional technical support
This service includes 24/7 technical support from OMICRON, so customers can rely on expert
assistance at any time, day or night.
included
13
Hardware upgrades
If your testing needs change, our CMC 500 changes with you. To switch from one variant to another or add further hardware options, simply select one of the
options below.
Test set variants
VHX UHX USX UHH USH
1	 Includes IEC 17025 FoundLeft calibration
2	 Includes IEC 17025 AsFound calibration, hardware and software updates, adjustment, factory calibration, and IEC 17025 AsLeft calibration
CMC 500 After-Purchase options and services
 Description Item no.
Upgrade test set variant
VHX to UHX Upgrade to 4 × 300 V/30 A + 3 × 60 A On request
VHX to USX Upgrade to 7 × 300 V/30 A On request
VHX to UHH Upgrade to 4 × 300 V/30 A + 6 × 60 A On request
VHX to USH Upgrade to 7 × 300 V/30 A + 3 × 60 A On request
UHX to UHH Upgrade to 4 × 300 V/30 A + 6 × 60 A On request
UHX to USH Upgrade to 7 × 300 V/30 A + 3 × 60 A On request
USX to USH Upgrade to 7 x 300 V/30 A + 3 × 60 A On request
Upgrade inputs
DC in Upgrade with DC measuring input (±10 V/±10 mA) On request
Analog in Upgrade to 10 x multifunctional analog AC and DC measuring inputs On request
Calibration and repair
Calibration Standard factory calibration, inspection and adjustment P0010475
IEC 17025 accredited calibration (pure service) 1 P0011740
IEC 17025 accredited calibration (full service) 2 P0011738
Repair Repair and inspection On request
14
Software upgrade packages
If your testing needs change, our software changes with you. To switch from one software package to another, simply select one of the options below.